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St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 453 JPN  OYAMA, Kaho [1]

2 Q JPN  NAYUKI, Seri

3 1179 JPN  KIKAWA, Yu

4 2217 JPN  YOSHIDA, Rima

5 WC JPN  FUJII, Konatsu

6 1868 JPN  OYA, Kazuki

7 WC JPN  TACHIBANA, MANO

8 877 JPN  TANAKA, Rena [8]

9 565 JPN  NAGASAWA, A [4]

10 WC JPN  TODO, Ran

11 2183 JPN  HAYASHI, HIMARI

12 2260 JPN  RAHMAN, Anna

13 1774 JPN  ORISAKA, YUUWA

14 WC JPN  ISHIDA, Minori

15 2161 JPN  KIKAWADA, Riko

16 849 JPN  NAKAOKA, Sako [7]

17 846 JPN  NARITA, Mona [6]

18 1632 JPN  SAWASHIRO, Kanon

19 2020 JPN  KAGEYAMA, Miyu

20 1641 JPN  KANEMAKI, Chisato

21 Q 3397 JPN  OIGAWA, suzuna

22 1188 JPN  KOSAKA, Rira

23 1971 JPN  KADOWAKI, Yuna

24 507 JPN  KITAHARA, Yuno [3]

25 720 JPN  GOTO, Reina [5]

26 Q JPN  IKEDO, Yukiko

27 1254 JPN  FURUTANI, Hinata

28 Q 3269 JPN  UENO, Risa

29 944 JPN  KOYAMA, Honori

30 1564 JPN  SOEDA, Kanna

31 1434 JPN  WAKAYAMA, Rio

32 458 KOR  CHO, Nahyeong [2]

Round 2

 NAYUKI, Seri
 6-4 7-5 

 KIKAWA, Yu
 7-5 6-3 

 FUJII, Konatsu
 6-4 6-2 

 TANAKA, Rena [8]
 6-3 6-1 

 NAGASAWA, A [4]
 5-7 7-6(7) 6-0 

 HAYASHI, HIMARI
 6-1 6-4 

 ORISAKA, YUUWA
 7-6(6) 6-7(5) 6-1 

 NAKAOKA, Sako [7]
 6-4 6-3 

 SAWASHIRO, Kanon
 2-6 7-6(4) 6-3 

 KANEMAKI, Chisato
 6-2 6-1 

 OIGAWA, suzuna
 6-2 6-2 

 KITAHARA, Yuno [3]
 6-0 7-6(7) 

 GOTO, Reina [5]
 6-1 6-0 

 FURUTANI, Hinata
 6-3 6-2 

 SOEDA, Kanna
 6-4 1-6 6-0 

 CHO, Nahyeong [2]
 6-1 7-5 

Quarterfinals

 NAYUKI, Seri
 6-0 6-2 

 FUJII, Konatsu
 7-6(0) 3-6 7-5 

 HAYASHI, HIMARI
 3-6 6-4 6-1 

 NAKAOKA, Sako [7]
 6-3 3-6 7-6(5) 

 SAWASHIRO, Kanon
 2-6 6-4 6-4 

 KITAHARA, Yuno [3]
 6-3 6-2 

 GOTO, Reina [5]
 6-2 5-7 6-2 

 SOEDA, Kanna
 6-7(1) 6-2 6-2 

Semifinals

 NAYUKI, Seri
 6-2 3-6 6-2 

 NAKAOKA, Sako [7]
 6-4 6-0 

 SAWASHIRO, Kanon
 3-6 6-3 6-2 

 SOEDA, Kanna
 7-6(2) 6-2 

Final

 NAYUKI, Seri
 6-4 6-2 

 SAWASHIRO, Kanon
 7-5 7-6(1) 

 NAYUKI, Seri
 2-6 7-6(4) 6-2 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 OYAMA, Kaho
2 CHO, Nahyeong
3 KITAHARA, Yuno
4 NAGASAWA, Aoka
5 GOTO, Reina
6 NARITA, Mona
7 NAKAOKA, Sako
8 TANAKA, Rena

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  06 SEP 2022 18:00 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 SOEDA, Kanna (JPN)
 Player representatives
 OYAMA, Kaho (JPN)
 
 Signature

 Yuko Yamanaka


